
Choudrant Aggie Invitational 5th - 6th grade girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Choudrant Elementary 00:08:50.31 35

2 I.A. Lewis Elementary 00:08:57.80 38

3 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers 00:10:03.99 61

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

North Desoto Middle School 00:08:40.49 3

Quitman High School 00:08:22.68 2

Weston High School 00:11:58.93 2

Cedar Creek 00:07:23.86 1

A.E. Phillips Bullpups 00:07:39.11 1

Ruston Elementary 00:07:46.70 1

Simsboro Elementary 00:10:30.39 1

Haynesville 00:10:42.70 1
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Choudrant Aggie Invitational 5th - 6th grade girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Choudrant Elementary 00:08:50.31 10 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 98 Jessie Groce 00:08:38.13 4

2 12 93 Anna Thorn 00:08:45.21 6

3 14 734 Avery Murphy 00:08:52.91 7

4 15 97 Avery Impson 00:08:53.66 8

5 17 103 Julie Groce 00:09:01.65 10

6 18 95 Tenley Gilmore 00:09:04.22 (11)

7 22 99 Addison Lyles 00:10:18.16 (14)

2 I.A. Lewis Elementary 00:08:57.80 15 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 123 Skylar Bowers 00:07:34.70 1

2 7 112 Marirose Spillers 00:08:03.76 3

3 16 121 Mnemony Newton 00:08:53.96 9

4 20 120 Shaniya Sewell 00:10:04.68 12

5 21 109 Emily McGuirt 00:10:11.92 13

6 23 111 Emeri Robertson 00:10:19.07 (15)

7 24 114 Kearstie White 00:10:19.37 (16)

3 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers 00:10:03.99 5 61

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 89 Savannah Scallan 00:08:02.46 2

2 11 87 Audrey Scallan 00:08:44.06 5

3 33 86 Hailey Roberts 00:10:56.22 17

4 34 84 Lily Jane Leas 00:10:59.54 18

5 36 88 Olivia Smith 00:11:37.65 19
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Choudrant Aggie Invitational 5th - 6th grade girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 91 Kendall Ramsey 6th 00:07:23.86 Cedar Creek

2 0 127 Katelyn Allen 6th 00:07:32.34 North Desoto Middle School

3 1 123 Skylar Bowers 6th 00:07:34.70 I.A. Lewis Elementary

4 0 758 Georgia Puckett K 00:07:39.11 A.E. Phillips Bullpups

5 0 130 Mackenzie Roach 6th 00:07:46.70 Ruston Elementary

6 2 89 Savannah Scallan 5th 00:08:02.46 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

7 3 112 Marirose Spillers 6th 00:08:03.76 I.A. Lewis Elementary

8 0 129 Addi Faber 5th 00:08:17.74 Quitman High School

9 0 128 Sunni Altheimer 6th 00:08:27.63 Quitman High School

10 4 98 Jessie Groce 6th 00:08:38.13 Choudrant Elementary

11 5 87 Audrey Scallan 6th 00:08:44.06 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

12 6 93 Anna Thorn 6th 00:08:45.21 Choudrant Elementary

13 0 125 Serenity Edwards 6th 00:08:49.64 North Desoto Middle School

14 7 734 Avery Murphy K 00:08:52.91 Choudrant Elementary

15 8 97 Avery Impson 6th 00:08:53.66 Choudrant Elementary

16 9 121 Mnemony Newton 6th 00:08:53.96 I.A. Lewis Elementary

17 10 103 Julie Groce 6th 00:09:01.65 Choudrant Elementary

18 (11) 95 Tenley Gilmore SR 00:09:04.22 Choudrant Elementary

19 0 126 Madelyne Fain SR 00:09:39.49 North Desoto Middle School

20 12 120 Shaniya Sewell 6th 00:10:04.68 I.A. Lewis Elementary

21 13 109 Emily McGuirt 6th 00:10:11.92 I.A. Lewis Elementary

22 (14) 99 Addison Lyles 6th 00:10:18.16 Choudrant Elementary

23 (15) 111 Emeri Robertson 5th 00:10:19.07 I.A. Lewis Elementary

24 (16) 114 Kearstie White 6th 00:10:19.37 I.A. Lewis Elementary

25 0 117 Michelle Loera 6th 00:10:28.65 I.A. Lewis Elementary

26 0 132 Makayla Branch 5th 00:10:30.39 Simsboro Elementary

27 0 116 Lauren Rockett 6th 00:10:36.22 I.A. Lewis Elementary

28 0 124 Shelbee Culbertson 6th 00:10:39.03 I.A. Lewis Elementary

29 0 138 Addison Pharas 6th 00:10:42.12 Weston High School

30 0 105 Gabrielle Robinson 5th 00:10:42.70 Haynesville

31 0 100 kinsley norman 6th 00:10:47.27 Choudrant Elementary

32 0 96 Avery milstead 6th 00:10:51.96 Choudrant Elementary

33 17 86 Hailey Roberts 6th 00:10:56.22 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

34 18 84 Lily Jane Leas 5th 00:10:59.54 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

35 0 118 Lakelynn Honaker 6th 00:11:32.54 I.A. Lewis Elementary

36 19 88 Olivia Smith 6th 00:11:37.65 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

37 0 119 Audrie Britt 6th 00:11:40.14 I.A. Lewis Elementary

38 0 139 Allison Ramsey 6th 00:13:15.73 Weston High School

39 0 92 Kolbie Nugent 6th 00:14:56.99 Choudrant Elementary

40 0 108 Brooklyn Capers 6th 00:16:04.71 I.A. Lewis Elementary

41 0 110 Alexis Murphey 5th 00:16:26.29 I.A. Lewis Elementary

42 0 122 Derricka Kimble 6th 00:16:30.75 I.A. Lewis Elementary
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